GILOGIK II / GT-C / GT-O / GF-BOX
The Gefran PLC & remote I/O automation system
Main applications
• Machine automation
• Process automation
• Distributed I/O for automation of
large installations
• Data acquisition

GF-BOX is an in-panel control that allows the remote control of the synoptics of the machine with GT-O from a maxi-
mum distance of 25 m.
ORDER CODE GILOGIK II
GEFRAN spa reserves the right to make aesthetic or functional changes at any time and without notice
MODEL
R-ETH100 F026081
R-SW5 F027062
R-E16 F026082
R-U8 F026084
R-U16 F027083
R-C3 F027066
R-D/A4 F027510
R-D/A8 F027064
R-D/A8VI F028004
R-D/A16 F027065
R-TC8 F026944
R-A/D8 F027063
R-BUS4 F026085
R-BUS8 F026086
R-BUS12 F026087
R-BUS18 F026088

cat. 6
56076
ORDER CODES
R-CAVETHX (h) Cables
Ethernet cables fitted with 2x RJ45 connectors, cross connected. Category 6 cables
Cable code Cable length in meters Order codes
R-CAVETHX1.5 1, 5 F028467
R-CAVETHX2.5 2, 5 F028468
R-CAVETHX4 4 F028469
R-CAVETHX6 6 F028595
R-CAVETHX10 10 F028470
R-CAVETHX15 15 F028471
R-CAVETHX20 20 F028472
R-CAVETHX25 25 F028473
R-BSCH (n) Screening bars
Bars for connection of cable screens
Copper Bar, screw closure
Bar code To be used with: Order codes
R-BSCH4 R-BUS4 F028478
R-BSCH8 R-BUS8 F028479
R-BSCH12 R-BUS12 F028480
R-BSCH18 R-BUS18 F028481
ORDER CODES
ORDER CODES
R-BPE (n) Earthing bars
Bars for connection of modules to earth when installing the R-BUS(x) directly onto a base plate without omega bar
Copper bar
Bar code To be used with: Order codes
R-BPE4 R-BUS4 F028474
R-BPE8 R-BUS8 F028475
R-BPE12 R-BUS12 F028476
R-BPE18 R-BUS18 F028477
ORDER CODES
If the required accessory code is not included above, kindly contact the staff at Gefran for assistance.
GEFRAN spa via Sebina, 74 - 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (BS)
Tel. 03098881 - fax 0309839063 - Internet: http://www.gefran.com GILOGIK II - 10/04
ORDER CODE ACCESSORIES
GEFRAN spa via Sebina, 74 - 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (BS)
Tel. 03098881 - fax 0309839063 - Internet: http://www.gefran.com GILOGIK II - 10/04
GEFRAN spa reserves the right to make aesthetic or functional changes at any time and without notice
The instrument conforms to European Union Directives 89/336/CEE and 73/23/CEE with reference to generic standards:
CEI-EN 61000-6-2 (immunity in industrial environment) - EN 50081-1 (emissions in residential environments) - EN 61010-1 (safety)
Kindly contact GEFRAN for information on availables codes.
CONNECTORS
MODEL
R-CON2F-A 353379
R-CON8F-A 35335C
R-CON20F-B 353314
R-CON36F-A 353319
R-CONRJ45 56076
CABLES
MODEL
R-CAVETHX1.5 F028467
R-CAVETHX2.5 F028468
R-CAVETHX4 F028469
R-CAVETHX6 F028595
R-CAVETHX10 F028470
R-CAVETHX15 F028471
R-CAVETHX20 F028472
R-CAVETHX25 F028473
SCREENING BARS
MODEL
R-BSCH4 F028478
R-BSCH8 F028479
R-BSCH12 F028480
R-BSCH18 F028481
EARTHING BARS
MODEL
R-BPE4 F028474
R-BPE8 F028475
R-BPE12 F028476
R-BPE18 F028477